¢
Christ Church
Grammar School

PREPARATORY SCHOOL
SUMMER CANTEEN MENU
TERM 1, 2026

brought to you in partnership with Chartwells

if you have any allergens or dietary needs, please
chat to our friendly staff members who can give

advice.

The canteen is open after school from
3.00pm to 3.30pm Monday to Thursday

9442 1583

canteen@ccgs.wa.edu.au

prices may alter without prior notice

recess and lunch orders cannot be taken via email or

phone

DAILY LUNCH SPECIALS 8.5
MONDAY

beef nachos with tomato salsa, corn chips, shredded
cheese & lite sour cream

tandoori chicken wrap with fresh tomato, cucumber.
Shredded lettuce & yoghurt

veggie loaded mac n cheese
with garlic herb bread

TUESDAY

oven baked korean chicken drumettes with jasmine
rice, asian slaw & kewpie

pulled beef brisket pizza with caramelisedi©nion,
sundried tomato & bbq drizzle

falafel & chickpea flatbread with tomato, lettuce and
tzatziki

WEDNESDAY

nut free chicken pad thai with capsicums, bamboo
shoots & rice noodles

italian beef meatballs in tomato sugo subway rolls
with mozzarella cheese

homemade vegetarian rice paper rolls with kewpie
mayo & sweet chilli dipping sauce

THURSDAY

beef burger with cheese, lettuce & tomato sauce

chicken fajita bowl with mexican beans, corn salsa,
long grain rice & lite sour cream

sweet n sour fried tofu with wok tossed thin noodles

& asian vegetables

FRIDAY
ovenibaked crumbed fish n chips
phillyscheesesteak w american cheese & lettuce

vegetarian three'bean nachos with cheese, tomato,
cornichips & lite sour cream

AVAILABLE DAILY

homestyle beef pie

homestyle ;sausage roll

assorted sandwiches

assorted rolls

assorted wraps

selection of fillings made fresh daily

chicken, egg, ham, tuna, salami, beef, mixed salad,
cucumber, lettuce, tomato, cheese, carrot, onion, mayo

vegemite/jam/honey sandwich

6.5

6.5

6.5
7.5
7.0

4.0


mailto:canteen@ccgs.wa.edu.au

ry
K

Christ Church
Grammar School

PREPARATORY SCHOOL
SUMMER CANTEEN MENU
TERM 1, 2026

brought to you in partnership with Chartwells

if you have any allergens or dietary needs, please
chat to our friendly staff members who can gi

advice.

The canteen is open after school from
3.00pm to 3.30pm Monday to Thursday

9442 1583

canteen@ccgs.wa.edu.au

prices may alter without prior notice. Recess and

lunch orders cannot be taken via email or phone

SUSHI

sushi roll (5 pieces) 7.4

cooked tuna, vegetable, teriyaki chicken

FRUIT
fruit salad cups 6.0
whole fruit 15
SNACKS
yoghurt

popcorn

beef jerky 25g

sauce sachets

BAKERY
muffin of the day 5.5
pastry of the day 5.5
banana bread 5.5

giant cookie 4.5

DRINKS

water 600mL
sparkling water 450ml
flavored milk 300mL
full cream milk 225mL
fruit juice box

up & go 350 ml

LIGHT BITES

ith tomato salsa

3.9
4.0
4.2

4.0

3.0

5.5

4.5

5.0

4.0
7.5


mailto:canteen@ccgs.wa.edu.au

