

PREPARATORY SCHOOL SUMMER CANTEEN MENU TERM 1, 2026

brought to you in partnership with Chartwells

if you have any allergens or dietary needs, please chat to our friendly staff members who can give advice.

The canteen is open after school from 3.00pm to 3.30pm Monday to Thursday

9442 1583

canteen@ccgs.wa.edu.au

prices may alter without prior notice

recess and lunch orders cannot be taken via email or phone

DAILY LUNCH SPECIALS 8.5

MONDAY

beef nachos with tomato salsa, corn chips, shredded cheese & lite sour cream

tandoori chicken wrap with fresh tomato, cucumber. Shredded lettuce & yoghurt

veggie loaded mac n cheese with garlic herb bread

TUESDAY

oven baked korean chicken drumettes with jasmine rice, asian slaw & kewpie

pulled beef brisket pizza with caramelised onion, sundried tomato & bbg drizzle

falafel & chickpea flatbread with tomato, lettuce and tzatziki

WEDNESDAY

nut free chicken pad thai with capsicums, bamboo shoots & rice noodles

italian beef meatballs in tomato sugo subway rolls with mozzarella cheese

homemade vegetarian rice paper rolls with kewpie mayo & sweet chilli dipping sauce

THURSDAY

beef burger with cheese, lettuce & tomato sauce chicken fajita bowl with mexican beans, corn salsa, long grain rice & lite sour cream sweet n sour fried tofu with wok tossed thin noodles & asian vegetables

FRIDAY

oven baked crumbed fish n chips
philly cheesesteak w american cheese & lettuce
vegetarian three bean nachos with cheese, tomato,
corn chips & lite sour cream

AVAILABLE DAILY

homestyle beef pie	6.5
homestyle sausage roll	6.5
assorted sandwiches	6.5
assorted rolls	7.5
assorted wraps	7.0
selection of fillings made fresh daily	
chicken, egg, ham, tuna, salami, beef, mixed salad, cucumber, lettuce, tomato, cheese, carrot, onion, mayo	
vegemite/jam/honey sandwich	4.0



PREPARATORY SCHOOL SUMMER CANTEEN MENU TERM 1, 2026

brought to you in partnership with Chartwells

if you have any allergens or dietary needs, please chat to our friendly staff members who can give advice.

The canteen is open after school from 3.00pm to 3.30pm Monday to Thursday

9442 1583

canteen@ccgs.wa.edu.au

prices may alter without prior notice. Recess and lunch orders cannot be taken via email or phone

SUSHI sushi roll (5 pieces) 7.4 cooked tuna, vegetable, teriyaki chicken **FRUIT** fruit salad cups 6.0 whole fruit 1.5 **SNACKS** yoghurt grain waves red rock crisps cheese and crackers **p**opcorn beef jerky 25g 5.5 sauce sachets 0.5 **BAKERY**

muffin of the day	5.5
pastry of the day	5.5
banana bread	5.5
giant cookie	4.5

DRINKS

water 600mL	3.9
sparkling water 450ml	4.0
flavored milk 300mL	4.2
full cream milk 225mL	4.0
fruit juice box	3.0
up & go 350 ml	5.5

LIGHT BITES

corn chips with tomato salsa	4.5
rice crackers with tuna	5.0
vegie sticks & dip pots	4.0
picnic box	7.5